· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
,*	
CAPTAL CONNECTION, INC.	
417 E. VI. browsta, site I, Tellin Gen. Fr. (Alth. (P. 199	
Many Aude as bat Office, on 10 49 Tallahow PL	3 02
•	C.C. FEE. DISSURSED
NAME	Art, of Inc, Alle
FIRM	Corp. Record Search
ADORESS	Foreign Gorp, File
	() Cert. Copy(s)
PHONE ()	Art, of Amend, Flig
	Dissolution/Withdrawei
Service: Top Priority Regular	C U S
One Day Service Two Day Service	
Tojus via Return via	Annual Report/Reinstatemem####122.50
Matter No.; Express Mail No.	Reg. Agent Service
	Document Filing
State Fee \$ Our \$	Corporate Kit
	Venicie Search
	Criving Record
	UCC 1 or 3 File
	UCC 11 Search
	File No.'s,Copies
	Courier Service
	Phone ()
	Top Priority
~ 1	Express Mail Prec
	SUBTOTALS
$\chi = i$	FEE
	+ <u>r</u> r
	SURCHARGE
	TAX on corporate supplies
EGUEST TAKEN CONFIRMED ARRONGE	
CONFIRMED APPROVED	
	PREPAID.
ME CX No	BALANCE DUE
· <u>Aln</u>	
121,	
ALX-IN 10/16/27:00	Please remit invoice number with payment TERMS: NET 10 DAYS PROM INVOICE DATE
	Past 20 Oave, 185 out Amounts
er Princers Hig., Thismagnelle, Ga	Past 20 Days, 187, ger Annum

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

٠

.

.

.

4

N. 5

٠

,

÷

:

 $\sum_{i=1}^{n}$

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUB-MITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	Washingt	on Iour of uchich it is i		veteci)			_
			ncorpu				
(Date of inc	urch 2, 1990			(Duration)	<u>erual</u>		-
•	•	174664		•			
<u>_, ;</u> e	91-14 (Federal Employer	Identification num	ber, if	applicable)			
	_	n <u>ber 13. 1996</u>					
te first transs	icted business in Florid	a. See sections 6	07.150	1, 607.1502,	, and 81	7.15	5, F.
	10610 Immokalee						
	10.000						
	(Current	mailing address)					
ief descriptio	n of the nature of the b	Horse Breed		aged in the	state of	Flori	de)
Names and a	n of the nature of the b addresses of officers a	Horse Breed usiness in which it nd or directors:	t is eng	••• •••	SECRE LARY D	96 DEC 16	5
Names and a	n of the nature of the b addresses of officers a Gabriele Heer	Horse Breed usiness in which it nd or directors: tje f/k/a Gab	t is eng	Сорел	DECRETARY DE SIZ	96 DEC 1	
Names and a <u>Directon</u> airman:	n of the nature of the b addresses of officers a	Horse Breed usiness in which it nd or directors: tje f/k/a Gab	t is eng	Сорел	DECRETARY DE STARE	Sedec 16 AH	
ief descriptio Names and a <u>Director</u> airman: idress:	n of the nature of the b addresses of Officers a Gabriele Heer 10610_Immokale	Horse Breed Usiness in which if nd or directors: tje f/k/a Gab ee Road, Naple	riele as, FI	Copen 34120	CRETARY DE STALE	Sedec 16 AH	
Names and a <u>Director</u> nairman: Idress: 	n of the nature of the b addresses of officers a Gabriele Heer 10610_Immokale	Horse Breed Lusiness in which it nd or directors: tje f/k/a Gab ee Road, Naple	riele PS, FI	Copen 	CRE LARY DE BILLE LAHASSEE, FLOIDD;	96 DEC 1 6 NH 9: \$1	
ief descriptio Names and a Director nairman: idress:	n of the nature of the b addresses of Officers a Gabriele Heer 10610_Immokale	Horse Breed Lusiness in which it nd or directors: tje f/k/a Gab ee Road, Naple	riele PS, FI	Copen 	CRE LARY DE BILLE LAHASSEE, FLOIDD;	96 DEC 1 6 NH 9: \$1	
Names and a <u>Director</u> nairman: idress: 	n of the nature of the b addresses of officers a Gabriele Heer 10610_Immokale	Horse Breed Lusiness in which it nd or directors: tje f/k/a Gab ee Road, Naple	riele PS, FI	Copen 	CRE LARY DE BILLE LAHASSEE, FLOIDD;	96 DEC 1 6 NH 9: \$1	
Names and a <u>Director</u> nairman: idress:	n of the nature of the b addresses of officers a Gabriele Heer 10610_Immokale	Horse Breed Lusiness in which it nd or directors: tje f/k/a Gab ee Road, Naple	riele PS, FI	Copen 	CRE LARY DE BILLE LAHASSEE, FLOIDD;	96 DEC 1 6 NH 9: \$1	

		• •				
President:	<u>10610 Imme</u>	Heerlie okalee Road	, Naples, I	FL 3412	0	
/ice President: 🕢	<u>nebriele</u> 10610 Imme			FL 3412	0	
Hecretary: Green		Heer +	·	FL 3412	0	
reasurer:	<u>abrie/e</u> 10610 Imme		Naplos,	FL 3412	0	
if needed, you ma irectors.)	ly attach an adde	endum to the	application list	ing additi	onal affici	if and/or
		mas B. Garli	ck, Esq.			
Office Add	dress: 888	39 Pelican	Bay Blvd.,	Suite	300 00 1	0 [1999]

11. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I futher agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signature:

Ð

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

13. 12 rhe

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 9 of the application)

14 President - Gabriele Heertie (Name and capacity of person signing application)



I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this certificate that according to the records on file in this office,

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE/AUTHORIZATION

OF

RASHANTI RACING STABLES, INC.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that the records on file in this office show that are above named profit corporation was formed under the laws of the $\widetilde{\Xi}_i^*$ State of Washington and was issued a certificate of incorporation

in Washington on March 2, 1990.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that as of the date of this certificate, no Articles of Dissolution

have been filed, and that the corporation is duly authorized to

transact business in the corporate form in the State of Washington.



NONONOVICINA NA MANANA MANA

November 22, 1996 Date: Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

A THE REAL AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRI

2

537 1

95 DEC 1,6 All 9:51

Munro, Secretary of

C. KIA